
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC; Date Recorded= 2021;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202102010000
51430

02/01/2021
11:04:54

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-72
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202102080000
64820

02/08/2021
12:44:05

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CAMPBELL
TONY
JERROD

51 37 Lot#:7-52
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202102090000
67950

02/09/2021
02:43:04

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
INC

53 49 Lot#:3-103
Book:53 Pg:49
Sub:PINE
MOUNTAIN
3RD SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202102090000
67960

02/09/2021
02:43:05

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033130

Lot#:526
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD Other:2ND
AMENDMENT

202102090000
67970

02/09/2021
02:43:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:526
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD Other:2ND
AMENDMENT

202102220000
87800

02/22/2021
02:12:19

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

50 91 Lot#:524
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202102220000
87820

02/22/2021
02:12:21

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51 19 Lot#:12-29
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202102220000
87810

02/22/2021
02:12:20

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

51 19 Lot#:12-29
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202102250000
95760

02/25/2021
02:47:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ANGEL
CLINTON
ERROL

51 19 Lot#:12-25
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202103110001
22280

03/11/2021
12:50:27

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

50 49 Lot#:1-662
Book:50 Pg:49
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 6

202103110001
22260

03/11/2021
12:50:25

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

53 49 Lot#:3-109
Book:53 Pg:49
Sub:PINE
MOUNTAIN
3RD SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202103110001
22270

03/11/2021
12:50:26

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LLLP

50 49 Lot#:1-662
Book:50 Pg:49
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 6
AMENDED
MAP

202103110001
22290

03/11/2021
12:50:28

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LLLP

50 49 Lot#:1-614
Book:50 Pg:49
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 6
AMENDED
MAP

202103110001
22340

03/11/2021
12:50:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

51 19 Lot#:12-19
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202103110001
22320

03/11/2021
12:50:31

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

53 52 Lot#:12-20
Book:53 Pg:52
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO



202103110001
22310

03/11/2021
12:50:30

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

53 52 Lot#:12-20
Book:53 Pg:52
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202103110001
22350

03/11/2021
12:50:34

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

53 52 Lot#:12-9
Book:53 Pg:52
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202103110001
22300

03/11/2021
12:50:29

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

50 49 Lot#:1-614
Book:50 Pg:49
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 6
AMENDED
MAP

202103110001
22330

03/11/2021
12:50:32

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

51 19 Lot#:12-19
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202103110001
22360

03/11/2021
12:50:35

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

53 52 Lot#:12-9
Book:53 Pg:52
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202104020001
65700

04/02/2021
01:41:42

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIMMONS
JUSTON T

51 19 Lot#:12-24
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202104050001
67590

04/05/2021
10:53:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20190325000
094340

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202104050001
67590

04/05/2021
10:53:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20190325000
094340

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202104060001
71000

04/06/2021
10:28:37

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20190325000
094340

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202104060001
71000

04/06/2021
10:28:37

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20190325000
094340

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



202105030002
18390

05/03/2021
12:05:40

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

53 52 Lot#:12-14
Book:53 Pg:52
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202105030002
19210

05/03/2021
03:01:17

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FRITZ JOEL D 50 91 Lot#:544
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202104260002
05540

04/26/2021
12:29:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BARRETT
DAVID
CHARLES

50 75 Lot#:810
Book:50 Pg:75
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202104260002
06080

04/26/2021
02:30:52

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS EUBANKS
VIRGINIA
BROOKE

50 91 Lot#:519
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202104260002
06250

04/26/2021
02:57:49

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

53 53 Instr
#:20210426000
206240

Lot#:7-71
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD


