Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC; Date Recorded= 2021;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202102010000 51430	02/01/2021 11:04:54	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			53	53		Lot#:7-72 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202102080000 64820	02/08/2021 12:44:05	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CAMPBELL TONY JERROD			51	37		Lot#:7-52 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202102090000 67950	02/09/2021 02:43:04	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE INC			53	49		Lot#:3-103 Book:53 Pg:49 Sub:PINE MOUNTAIN 3RD SECTOR PHASE ONE
202102090000 67960	02/09/2021 02:43:05	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033130	Lot#:526 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD Other:2ND AMENDMENT
202102090000 67970	02/09/2021 02:43:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:526 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD Other:2ND AMENDMENT
202102220000 87800	02/22/2021 02:12:19	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			50	91		Lot#:524 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

202102220000 87820	02/22/2021 02:12:21	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	51	19	Lot#:12-29 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202102220000 87810	02/22/2021 02:12:20	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	51	19	Lot#:12-29 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202102250000 95760	02/25/2021 02:47:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ANGEL CLINTON ERROL	51	19	Lot#:12-25 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202103110001 22280	03/11/2021 12:50:27	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	50	49	Lot#:1-662 Book:50 Pg:49 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR PHASE 6
202103110001 22260	03/11/2021 12:50:25	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	53	49	Lot#:3-109 Book:53 Pg:49 Sub:PINE MOUNTAIN 3RD SECTOR PHASE ONE
202103110001 22270	03/11/2021 12:50:26	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LLLP	50	49	Lot#:1-662 Book:50 Pg:49 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR PHASE 6 AMENDED MAP
202103110001	03/11/2021 12:50:28	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LLLP	50	49	Lot#:1-614 Book:50 Pg:49 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR PHASE 6 AMENDED MAP
202103110001 22340	03/11/2021 12:50:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	51	19	Lot#:12-19 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202103110001 22320	03/11/2021 12:50:31	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	53	52	Lot#:12-20 Book:53 Pg:52 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 12TH SECTOR PHASE TWO

202103110001 22310	03/11/2021 12:50:30	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	53	52		Lot#:12-20 Book:53 Pg:52 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202103110001 22350	03/11/2021 12:50:34	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	53	52		Lot#:12-9 Book:53 Pg:52 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202103110001	03/11/2021 12:50:29	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	50	49		Lot#:1-614 Book:50 Pg:49 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR PHASE 6 AMENDED MAP
202103110001 22330	03/11/2021 12:50:32	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	51	19		Lot#:12-19 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202103110001 22360	03/11/2021 12:50:35	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	53	52		Lot#:12-9 Book:53 Pg:52 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 12TH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202104020001 65700	04/02/2021 01:41:42	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIMMONS JUSTON T	51	19		Lot#:12-24 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202104050001 67590	04/05/2021 10:53:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			Instr #:20190325000 094340	Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202104050001 67590	04/05/2021 10:53:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			Instr #:20190325000 094340	Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202104060001 71000	04/06/2021 10:28:37	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	0	0	Instr #:20190325000 094340	Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202104060001 71000	04/06/2021 10:28:37	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	0	0	Instr #:20190325000 094340	Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

202105030002 18390	05/03/2021 12:05:40	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		53	52		Lot#:12-14 Book:53 Pg:52 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 12TH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202105030002	05/03/2021 03:01:17	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FRITZ JOEL D		50	91		Lot#:544 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202104260002 05540	04/26/2021 12:29:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BARRETT DAVID CHARLES		50	75		Lot#:810 Book:50 Pg:75 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202104260002	04/26/2021 02:30:52	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EUBANKS VIRGINIA BROOKE		50	91		Lot#:519 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202104260002	04/26/2021 02:57:49	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST		53	53	Instr #:20210426000 206240	Lot#:7-71 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD